A
7
1.
1]

T

T

£

T

£ 2l
L £ fr : bl
i s IE - T [l “BENE RV BE
£g s S = i L
Ev =Y < ﬁ BEHOOT| IOV OS TN OW (g ]
6 & om = 55 [Aw] - |5
2E - ! %%,z— 2 & % @5\ T TR — \R%é
B = ,
25 s g T9505E | ~LLAW GEE-SE SR N} 2 ? sk
= : by £ T
ol e = Y
TYERE | - ZO9EL 3 10 OORGIIAGGE = . H s &
£iBla
G007 THIT o e y HE :
P b
) E
5
g 7 e
fo e
L
B (&1 ks
L N ATERY ggF a‘i-gﬁ@é ~
. - ! §“;— 3; E
~1 WL T WNGEIR ige <
— - 31w,
= iRy - Blg - 026 [T E
HHi £
L6B6TE ~ - 074 fl‘:i E
A Ez
gs“““‘ii e ]
."E _‘.S £
. [Ba=dx
TBEZ0; — £G4~ BEL S R
(a3 »
SETO AT TVEEYT § g g g %
Y Y Rk i
&8s
= o=l Xl o
[ Bt S Bl E.
A~ - -] L=
- ] = » X L3
B5E0 THEL N XS Sl = IO o X &h0 é 2 g g 3
e TR TIO o A e e
iz BT 7 it et Ml Mot B
T5EE, T O9LE NI 2L K09 K0E; S : - noown
EZadEl |~ SH69 WO CRLABUEE ¥ £ = |
I “HIi s L B
Foas TR — b
< g o 8
| \ | s 58 Foes
] o =
/ N f | E Ty I9E5
e Tk 3% E&w7
&'_‘"‘ ; I'n &'Eig 8.
B BH 5L ETES
SR <065 ¥ 08, 580 % BR 5318
B5R0ZL R ZGIBEL| - CBg9 NO ERvuivE §
JRgEa) ~OE e ik
—
601 S IR
- =TT FEEVE TECWE R
o T L O -
ESLSEL |59 MO ¥6 X 0 % 0c 8 S9ESEE | - SOd ¥ U5 e
2
BOTEE | ~ GHEL W £ ¥ GEL T Bl
6L BT
s " Y - 6l RIZ00 -G080 ND 6 % 9L K37 6
ToTEL ~EHE - £ T
W8] - RS W= = <HETD - 06
BEEEE] ~07L WL REE T TR
" 12
ekt TBENOER XT ERER [ S F L VE R
A1V =B © Eh6

WHEML | - LE AEY X SRR G

SESIEL | ~ ZSROL NI & * 56 W

Webal | -DYLE NET QXQARGL SY

BLPEIL |~ ULBE M ST X 0L X {9 4!




When ordering spare paris please state the serial number,

100597 STUDM 8 X 20-5.8 DIN 939 4
100702 STUDM 186X 40-5.8 DIN 835 8
100882 HEXAGON SCREW M 12 X 35 -8.8 158G 4017 14
100883 HEXAGON SCREW M 12 X 40 -8.8 180 4017 2
100806 HEXAGON SCREW M 16 X 55 -5.8 1SC 4017 24
100215 HEXAGON SCREW M 20 X 50 -5.8 130 4017 14
100218 HEXAGON SCREW M 20 X 55 -8.8 180 4017 2
101014 CYLINDRICAL SCREW M 16 X 45 8.8 180 4762 4
101041 LOCKING SCREW G 1/4A -5.8 DIN 908 1

101187 HEXAGON NUT M 8 -8 180 4032 4
101203 HEXAGON NUT M 16 -8 180 4032 8
101226 EYE NUT M 20 -C15E DIN 582 4
101241 SHIM 70X 85X 4,5 W 3241 1

1013786 SPRING DOWEL 5 X 45 -8T 180 8752 2
101495 CIRCLIP 145 X 4 DIN 471 2
101487 CIRCLIP 150 X 4 DIN 472 2
101638 SPRING WASHER A 18 -FST Din 128 8
102332 FITTED SCREW M 20 X 65 -10.9 DIN 610 2
102499 DOUBLE NIPPLE 280 -1 DIN 2850 1

103387 SHIM 130 X 150 X 0,1 W 3240 2
103388 SHIM 130 X 150 X 0,2 f 3240 4
103388 SHIM 130X 150X 0,5 W 3240 2
103795 SHIM 170 X 200 X 01 DiN 988 4




When ordering spare parts please state the serial mimber,

fAumbe
103796 SHIM 170 X 200 X 6,2 DIN 988
03797 SHIM 170 X 200 X 0,5 DIN 888
108113 OIL SIGHT G 1 1/4 W 3206
108339 CIRCLIP 200 X 4 DIN 472
108860 LOCKING SCREW G 1 A-5.8 DIN 808
110091 ROUND HEADED GROCGVED DOWEL PIN 2 X 5 ~A-ST-AZF i80 8746
112020 LOCKING SCREW G 1 1/4A -5.8 DIN 808
112152 JOINT WASHER A 42 X 49 BA-SA DIN 7603
112685 JOINT WASHER A 33 X 30 BA-SA DIN 7603
114361 JOINT WASHER A 13 X 20 BA-8A W 3220
120274 KEY B 20 X 12 X 50 DIN 6885
120423 REDUCING CONNECTOR 241 -1 1/4 X 1 DIN 2850
127453 VENTING SCREW G 1/4 -IP55 W 3047
129268 BALL VALVES K 25 PN16 -4 B 1B DIN 3357
129301 ROTARY SHAFT SEAL AS 70 X 80 X 10 -NBR DIN 3760
129679 INTERNAL RING IR 60 X 70 X 25 EGS W 3811
131203 SHIM 130 X 150 X 4 W 3240
131539 SLOTTED ROUND NUTM 85X 1,5 DIN 70882
132583 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32026 X -T4EC 130 DIN 720
133200 SHIM 130 X 150 X 3 W 3240
133672 SHIM 135 X 150 X 0,08 K 13710
133882 SCREWING CONNECTION BL 28 DIN 2353
134358 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32314 -T2GD 070 DIN 720




When ordering spare parts please state the serial number

imbe -

135652 SCREWING CONNECTION L. 28 GB W 3386
1356683 LOCKING SCREW R 1 1/2 -8T DIN 806
137956 ELASTIC TRANSITIONAL RING NOR-MEX, BG 194 -PB75 K 18800
138207 SHIM 180

138218 GASKET X 72 W 3228
138223 KEYB 18X 11X 125 DIN 6885
139121 CYLINDRICAL SCREW M 6 X 16 -8.8 180 4762
139152 SCREWING CONNECTION L 28 GB W 3366
130197 CYLINDRICAL DOWEL 16 M6 X 50 -B -8T 180 8735
139753 KEY B 20 X 12 X 54 DIN 6885
139758 KEYB 28 X 16 X 89 DIN 6885
138800 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32314 B -T5GD 070 DIN 720
138892 T PLATE FOR HELICAL AND BEVEL GEAR UNITS W 5013
220947 SHAFT

221105 INSPECTION COVER 22

221138 BEARING HOUSING 282

221147 HOUSING K850

328707 CYLINDRICAL DOWEL 12 H6 X 70 -B -ST IS0 8735
332183 RING 185 X 1999 X6

337485 LOCKING SCREW G 1/4A/M 6

339817 DiP STICK 480

354855 COUPLING HUB E194 -11 Di=60H7 M 16765
354858 COUPLING HUB E194 -11 D1=75H7 M 16785




When ordering spare paris please siate the serial number.

it eRorts

355365 COVER D= 150 B = 16 NBR K 13805
3585370 COVER D= 2008 = 13 NBR K 13805
363620 COVER G 1/4

483746 GROUP BEVEL GEAR 13%

1101281 C-RING 206,00 X 5,30 -NBR 70 DIN 3771
1104568 GEAR PUMP R25/16 FL-M-DB16 -G1 -R-S0 K 20210
1104713 O-RING 3,56 -NBR 70 K 13324
1155170 HOUSING PLB20 -R1

1185311 HELICAL PINION SHAFT 15 -5,8

1188312 HELICAL GEAR 54 -5,5

1155433 SHAFT V

1155443 DRIVING RING

1155444 PLATE S PLB20

1156445 INTERMEDIATE FLANGE PLB20 -PDL703N

1155446 INTERMEDIATE FLANGE PLB20 -PDL703N




